

CERTIFICATEOF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

Stennevad A/S

Main Site: Lillebæltsvej 1-3, 6715 Esbjerg N, Denmark

Chamber of Commerce: 12591187

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of:

ISO 9001:2015

The management system is applicable to:

Trading personal protective equipment, service, and assembly of fall protection.

Certificate Number:

0113161

Initial Certification Date:

09 July 2015

Date of Certification Decision:

05 May 2024

Issuing Date:

08 May 2024

Valid Until:

08 July 2027



Angelique Björklund

MD, Business Assurance Nordics

Intertek Certification AB, P.O. Box 1103, SE-164 22 Kista, Sweden







CERTIFICATEOF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

Stennevad A/S

Main Site: Lillebæltsvej 1-3, 6715 Esbjerg N, Denmark

Chamber of Commerce: 12591187

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of:

ISO 14001:2015

The management system is applicable to:

Trading personal protective equipment, service, and assembly of fall protection.

Certificate Number:

0115251

Initial Certification Date:

29 June 2021

Date of Certification Decision:

05 May 2024

Issuing Date:

08 May 2024

Valid Until:

28 June 2027





Angelique Björklund

MD, Business Assurance Nordics

Intertek Certification AB, P.O. Box 1103, SE-164 22 Kista, Sweden







CERTIFICATEOF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

Stennevad A/S

Main Site: Lillebæltsvej 1-3, 6715 Esbjerg N, Denmark

Chamber of Commerce: 12591187

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of:

ISO 45001:2018

The management system is applicable to:

Trading personal protective equipment, service, and assembly of fall protection.

Certificate Number:

0117248

Initial Certification Date:

01 September 2021

Date of Certification Decision:

05 May 2024

Issuing Date:

08 May 2024

Valid Until:

01 July 2027



Accred. no. 1639
tification of management system
ISO/IEC 17021-1

Ayerya Boland

Angelique Björklund

MD, Business Assurance Nordics

Intertek Certification AB, P.O. Box 1103, SE-164 22 Kista, Sweden



